
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7

Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

004601

Requested By

Megan Wood

Date

2023-09-07

Pay Period

2023-08-26 / 2023-09-08

Start Date

2023-08-26

End Date

2023-09-08

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2023-08-26 2023-08-27 2023-08-28

1.00

2023-08-29

5.50

2023-08-30

5.50

2023-08-31 2023-09-01
12.00

Week 2 2023-09-02 2023-09-03 2023-09-04

7.00

2023-09-05

5.50

2023-09-06 2023-09-07

5.50

2023-09-08

5.50
23.50

Total 35.50

Deducted

2023-08-31 - 2023-09-01 / Cultural Leave

Would like to these as my cultural leave on the 31st and 1st
10.50

2023-08-28 - 2023-08-28 / Sick

Got hurt yesterday—not doing well today.
4.50

Total 15.00

Total 50.50

Notes

sick on 28th 

took cultural leave on the 31st and 1st (worth 10.5 hours) - ended up doing medical on the 31st - not sure what to put in as hours for

these days. I did not work so I should be going with 0...but also its being deducted so shouldn't i have something there? Please check. 

fixed!

Authorized Signature

Heather Baillie

S


